SS River Run 20km

SN L
s T
SN A
0

"

e 2

bt
-

9

‘No‘ Km ‘Turn ‘ Directions ‘

Page 1



No

N

0N o ok~ W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Km | Turn| Directions

0.000

0.592

1.472
1.897
2.466
3.009
3.868
4.645

5.787

6.439

7.434

8.484

8.781

9.751

10.309
11.610
11.961
12.755
13.417
14.096
14.752
15.409
15.804
16.272
16.637
17.453
18.447
18.764
19.283
19.665
19.873

3 k¥ ¥ PR K2R SE K SR N

A Vv a vasvVv A

' IR 2

Cross Morrison Park onto Teemer Street then right onto Tennyson Road

Turn left onto Brett Street cross Bill Mitchell Park turn right onto Western Crescent
becomes Glades Avenue then onto York Street

Turn right onto Meriton Street then left onto Ashburn Place

Turn right onto Pearson Street through Looking Glass Bay Park

Turn left onto Punt Road

Turn right onto Victoria Road

Turn right onto Crown Street then turn left through Gladesville Reserve

Go straight ahead and onto Huntleys Point Road and go over Tarban Creek Bridge

Veer right at the end of Tarban Creek Bridge and onto Durham Street cross Church
Street and continue onto Reiby Road

Go under the bridge onto Martin Street then right onto Bonnefin Road
Turn right onto Ryde Road then right onto Park Road

Turn right onto Barons Crescent

Turn sharp left onto Thorn Street continue onto The Great North Walk
Turn right onto Pains Road continue on trail to Pittwater Road

Cross Pittwater Road to Field of Mars Reserve then onto Kunzea Track/Doyle Track
At the end of the trail continue onto Wellington Road, then turn right onto Cressy Road
Turn left onto Quarry Road continue to North Road

Turn left onto Gardener Avenue

Turn left onto Buffalo Road then right onto Princes Street

Cross Victoria Road, continue onto Princes Street

Turn right onto Morrison Road

Turn left onto Belmore Street

Turn right onto Constitution Road

Turn left onto Bowden Street

Turn right onto Parramatta Valley Cycleway

Turn right onto Waterview Street

Turn left onto Delange Road

Turn right onto Pellisier Road

Turn left onto Jetty Road

Turn right onto Frances Road

FINISH

Page 2



