SS River Run 20km



Turn Directions

No

Km

No	Km	Turn	Directions
1	0.000		Cross Morrison Park onto Teemer Street then right onto Tennyson Road
2	0.592	+	Turn left onto Brett Street cross Bill Mitchell Park turn right onto Western Crescent becomes Glades Avenue then onto York Street
3	1.472	→	Turn right onto Meriton Street then left onto Ashburn Place
4	1.897	→	Turn right onto Pearson Street through Looking Glass Bay Park
5	2.466	←	Turn left onto Punt Road
6	3.009	→	Turn right onto Victoria Road
7	3.868	→	Turn right onto Crown Street then turn left through Gladesville Reserve
8	4.645	←	Go straight ahead and onto Huntleys Point Road and go over Tarban Creek Bridge
9	5.787		Veer right at the end of Tarban Creek Bridge and onto Durham Street cross Church Street and continue onto Reiby Road
10	6.439	7	Go under the bridge onto Martin Street then right onto Bonnefin Road
11	7.434	→	Turn right onto Ryde Road then right onto Park Road
12	8.484	→	Turn right onto Barons Crescent
13	8.781	K	Turn sharp left onto Thorn Street continue onto The Great North Walk
14	9.751	7	Turn right onto Pains Road continue on trail to Pittwater Road
15	10.309		Cross Pittwater Road to Field of Mars Reserve then onto Kunzea Track/Doyle Track
16	11.610		At the end of the trail continue onto Wellington Road, then turn right onto Cressy Road
17	11.961	←	Turn left onto Quarry Road continue to North Road
18	12.755	←	Turn left onto Gardener Avenue
19	13.417	←	Turn left onto Buffalo Road then right onto Princes Street
20	14.096	→	Cross Victoria Road, continue onto Princes Street
21	14.752	→	Turn right onto Morrison Road
22	15.409	←	Turn left onto Belmore Street
23	15.804	→	Turn right onto Constitution Road
24	16.272	K	Turn left onto Bowden Street
25	16.637	→	Turn right onto Parramatta Valley Cycleway
26	17.453	7	Turn right onto Waterview Street
27	18.447		Turn left onto Delange Road
28	18.764	→	Turn right onto Pellisier Road
29	19.283	+	Turn left onto Jetty Road
30	19.665	→	Turn right onto Frances Road
31	19.873		FINISH